Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn S
Vare-/El nummer 2821329
Produkttype 4W

GTIN 7070701099156

ETIM-klasse

Multikanal 4-lgps endemuffe/deksel hun, tetter han enden

Lokk for Multikanal 4-1gp, dekker alle 4 Igp. Forsegler hannenden av Multikanalen

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hgyde
Bredde

Vekt

73 mm
252 mm
252 mm

670 g
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